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Results - Holiday Invitational
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D2 State Cut Time2:04.40
D1 State Cut Time2:06.46
S. Sectional Cut Time2:06.73
N. Sectional Cut Time2:15.35

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANEWB1 2:02.66* D2
Coleman, Serenity Coleman, Trinity
Coleman, Destiny Huston, Caroline

32.11 34.89 27.5228.14
ADEDH2 2:15.34* N.

Buhlman, Samantha Lupianez, Mary
Radosta, Layla Tartaglia, Audrey

33.56 44.10 28.2629.42
AKING3 2:17.44*   24.0

Westbrook, Taliah Cleasby, Olivia
Tessier, Iris Pollender, Darcy

42.16 37.48 28.3729.43
AHOPK4 2:21.20*   22.0

Burke, Anna Weeraratne, Oneli
Patel, Dhriti Malladi, Padmashree

32.52 39.50 29.8939.29
AMILF5 2:22.13*   20.0

DaSilva, Samantha Cales, Mila
Fiedler, Lilly Macalpine, Lauren

36.85 39.20 32.2533.83
ANORL6 2:30.07*   18.0

Destefano, Lilianna Bugaoan, Isabella
Stewart, Paige Monteiro, Norah

44.66 38.19 37.7029.52
BDEDH--- x2:27.40*

Connolly, Cora Stephens, Amelia
Balfour, Lydia Megan, Mary Kate

35.90 41.43 32.2937.78
BNEWB--- x2:34.21*

Jacintho, Emma Kalife-Pacheco, Noura
Arguello, Aliyana Reis, Piper

47.67 39.40 32.4434.70
BMILF--- x2:51.33*

Bien, Charlotte Wright, Reagan
Oliveira, Nathiely Luster, Julia

46.80 39.33 33.2351.97
CNEWB--- x3:05.28*

Perreira, Alivia Bank, Jacqui
Araujo-Washington, OmariMedeiros, Savannah

54.85 49.49 40.0440.90

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D1 State Cut Time1:48.18
D2 State Cut Time1:49.80
N. Sectional Cut Time1:52.71
S. Sectional Cut Time1:52.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHOPK1 1:52.12* N.
Li, Andy Burke, Aiden
Dutta, Arnav Picard, Owen

29.53 32.39 22.8427.36
AMILF2 1:52.19* N.

Fiedler, Ethan Hayes, Connor
Da Silva, Ishmael Ramos, Lucca

28.09 35.03 23.9325.14
ANEWB3 1:56.68*   24.0

Conde, Rafael Nunez, Cairon
Conde, Alexandre Wynn, Bryson

29.13 33.11 26.6427.80
ADEDH4 2:12.24*   22.0

Morin, Hunter Connolly, Theo
Moran, Nicholas Powers, Casey

32.86 38.88 28.4932.01
AKING5 2:24.74*   20.0

Joesph, Keith Diamond, Jake
Weinberg, Alexander Finnegan, Gavin

40.71 37.13 31.9934.91
BMILF--- x2:08.63*

Nystrom, Cory DeBarros, Eli
Costa, Isaac Kerr, Alexander

35.58 37.54 27.6927.82
BHOPK--- x2:22.57*

Yan, Jonathan Wareham, JT
Gutierrez, Edward Nickerson, Andrew

32.68 49.60 28.8231.47
BNEWB--- DQ

Wynn, Owen Castaneda, Raul
Lin, Daniel Neisig, Edward

41.59 40.18 31.5231.04
 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D2 State Cut Time2:09.51
D1 State Cut Time2:10.09
N. Sectional Cut Time2:11.48
S. Sectional Cut Time2:12.57

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

NEWBArguello, Aliyana1 2:25.71*   16.0
33.60 36.18 37.9038.03

MILFFiedler, Lilly2 2:34.05*   13.0
35.82 38.71 38.6840.84

MILFDaSilva, Samantha3 2:39.59*   12.0
35.89 39.92 41.6842.10

DEDHMegan, Mary Kate4 2:44.53*   11.0
36.76 40.99 42.6444.14

DEDHBalfour, Lydia5 2:46.47*   10.0
38.35 42.23 41.3844.51

NEWBMedeiros, Savannah6 3:07.53*   9.0
39.71 47.66 49.6650.50

NEWBAraujo-Washington, Omari7 3:11.72*   7.0
44.66 48.06 48.7450.26

NORLMonteiro, Norah8 3:12.63*   5.0
42.73 47.85 50.4451.61

KINGWestbrook, Taliah9 3:12.99*   4.0
36.03 45.51 56.7754.68

HOPKKukunoor, Vanshika10 3:18.74*   3.0
39.15 48.59 1:51.00

NORLSpano, Kyleigh11 3:42.60*   2.0
48.50 57.98 56.5559.57

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D1 State Cut Time1:54.11
D2 State Cut Time1:56.97
N. Sectional Cut Time1:57.59
S. Sectional Cut Time1:59.02

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HOPKHarpish, Colin1 2:21.51*   16.0
32.85 35.89 36.3536.42

MILFLalangui, Nick2 2:26.06*   13.0
33.31 37.52 37.1038.13

DEDHZessia, Johnathan3 2:26.69*   12.0
32.92 36.82 37.6539.30

HOPKMehta, Dhairya4 2:35.31*   11.0
33.75 38.93 39.8942.74

KINGWeinberg, Alexander5 2:57.72*   10.0
47.79

NEWBConceicao, Shaun6 2:58.46*   9.0
39.81 46.23 43.8548.57

MILFGomes, Davi7 3:07.77*   7.0
47.83

KINGPatlola, Aarush8 3:31.73*   5.0
44.11 53.14 57.7756.71

NEWBWynn, Owen--- DFS
 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D2 State Cut Time2:27.17
D1 State Cut Time2:28.19
N. Sectional Cut Time2:29.73
S. Sectional Cut Time2:30.13

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

NEWBColeman, Destiny1 2:29.76* S.
32.61 37.85 34.6244.68

KINGTessier, Iris2 2:35.24*   13.0
31.31 41.37 36.7745.79

HOPKWeeraratne, Oneli3 2:41.01*   12.0
32.74 39.93 37.4650.88

KINGCleasby, Olivia4 2:45.49*   11.0
35.22 41.20 36.2952.78

NEWBKalife-Pacheco, Noura5 2:45.79*   10.0
38.04 41.93 38.4247.40

DEDHLupianez, Mary6 2:49.16*   9.0
35.31 42.66 38.8252.37
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MILFWright, Reagan7 2:50.62*   7.0
37.44 42.53 38.9951.66

MILFCales, Mila8 2:54.03*   5.0
37.24 49.03 40.3347.43

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D1 State Cut Time2:08.94
D2 State Cut Time2:12.75
N. Sectional Cut Time2:13.03
S. Sectional Cut Time2:15.12

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

MILFDa Silva, Ishmael1 2:17.71*   16.0
26.53 34.67 34.6641.85

NEWBConde, Alexandre2 2:22.97*   13.0
30.39 37.88 33.9540.75

HOPKLi, Andy3 2:27.11*   12.0
31.61 36.94 35.6242.94

MILFHayes, Connor4 2:36.69*   11.0
35.53 38.36 36.6046.20

MILFDeBarros, Eli5 2:49.47*   10.0
34.04 43.39 41.6250.42

NEWBNunez, Cairon6 2:54.31*   9.0
40.89 44.97 39.3149.14

HOPKNickerson, Andrew7 2:55.19*   7.0
38.72 46.94 36.8152.72

HOPKWeil-Meggison, Caleb8 3:07.71*   5.0
36.95 47.60 48.1555.01

NEWBLin, Daniel9 3:07.90*   4.0
39.65 49.56 44.3854.31

KINGShaughnessy, Aiden10 3:26.36*   3.0
43.50 50.65 52.4259.79

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D2 State Cut Time26.84
D1 State Cut Time26.84
N. Sectional Cut Time26.98
S. Sectional Cut Time27.14

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

NEWBColeman, Serenity1 26.15* D2
NORLStewart, Paige2 27.81*   13.0
NEWBHuston, Caroline3 27.84*   12.0
KINGPollender, Darcy4 28.20*   11.0
DEDHBuhlman, Samantha5 28.23*   10.0
HOPKBurke, Anna6 28.76*   9.0
DEDHTartaglia, Audrey7 29.39*   7.0
DEDHRadosta, Layla8 29.45*   5.0
HOPKZhu, Jay9 30.39*   4.0
NORLBugaoan, Isabella10 30.61*   3.0
NEWBReis, Piper11 32.73*   2.0
MILFMacalpine, Lauren12 32.82*   1.0
MILFLuster, Julia13 33.87*
KINGMehrotra, Karyna14 34.50*
MILFMoran, Melanie15 37.46*
NORLPerniola, Eloise16 39.69*

KINGFuller, Vanessa17 42.03*
DEDHMegan, Mary Kate--- X31.36*
DEDHConnolly, Cora--- X31.58*
DEDHStephens, Amelia--- X31.79*
NEWBJacintho, Emma--- X35.55*
NEWBPerreira, Alivia--- X40.23*
MILFLyons, Hanorah--- X40.94*
HOPKKukunoor, Vanshika--- X43.61*
NEWBMedeiros, Zoe--- X45.81*
MILFRamalho, Isabella--- X51.70*
MILFDevaney, Lexi--- X54.41*

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D1 State Cut Time23.38
D2 State Cut Time23.68
N. Sectional Cut Time24.03
S. Sectional Cut Time24.28

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HOPKPicard, Owen1 23.77* N.
MILFFiedler, Ethan2 24.50*   13.0
MILFCosta, Isaac3 26.82*   12.0
DEDHMorin, Hunter4 27.05*   11.0
HOPKYan, Jonathan5 27.71*   10.0
KINGBailer, Luke6 27.72*   9.0
MILFKerr, Alexander7 28.19*   7.0
HOPKGutierrez, Edward8 28.37*   5.0
DEDHPowers, Casey9 28.86*   4.0
DEDHMoran, Nicholas10 29.09*   3.0
NORLDoyle, Landon11 30.26*   2.0
DEDHDerti, Ben12 x30.54*
DEDHPozer, Henry13 x31.19*
NORLSoto, Moses14 31.85*   1.0
KINGFinnegan, Gavin15 33.11*
NEWBNeisig, Edward16 33.56*
KINGPatlola, Aarush17 37.38*
NEWBO'Leary, Patrick18 38.10*
MILFCaruso, Anthony--- X32.36*
MILFDiStauro, Chris--- X34.29*
DEDHGela, Kalab--- X36.73*
KINGManley, Gregory--- X38.20*
HOPKGoverdhan, Ajay--- X41.43*
KINGCarone, Aidan--- X44.52*
KINGNalla, Shreyasram--- X44.85*

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D2 State Cut Time1:06.42
D1 State Cut Time1:06.85
S. Sectional Cut Time1:07.12
N. Sectional Cut Time1:07.32

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

NEWBColeman, Destiny1 1:06.76* D1
32.09 34.67

KINGTessier, Iris2 1:07.44*   13.0
30.99 36.45

MILFMacalpine, Lauren3 1:18.92*   12.0
35.32 43.60

NEWBAraujo-Washington, Omari4 1:39.62*   11.0
44.93 54.69

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D1 State Cut Time56.97
D2 State Cut Time58.03
N. Sectional Cut Time59.10
S. Sectional Cut Time59.32

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

MILFDa Silva, Ishmael1 58.96* N.
27.90 31.06

HOPKDutta, Arnav2 1:02.44*   13.0
29.63 32.81

NEWBConde, Alexandre3 1:07.34*   12.0
30.65 36.69

NEWBLin, Daniel4 1:26.66*   11.0
38.17 48.49

KINGWeinberg, Alexander5 1:28.78*   10.0
40.31 48.47

HOPKMehta, Dhairya6 1:29.51*   9.0
40.80 48.71

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D2 State Cut Time59.35
D1 State Cut Time59.35
N. Sectional Cut Time59.85
S. Sectional Cut Time1:00.46

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

NORLStewart, Paige1 1:00.90*   16.0
29.37 31.53

NEWBColeman, Trinity2 1:00.98*   13.0
29.83 31.15

NEWBHuston, Caroline3 1:01.29*   12.0
30.00 31.29

KINGPollender, Darcy4 1:01.44*   11.0
29.74 31.70

HOPKWeeraratne, Oneli5 1:04.35*   10.0
30.92 33.43

HOPKMalladi, Padmashree6 1:08.27*   9.0
32.12 36.15

HOPKZhu, Jay7 1:12.35*   7.0
33.11 39.24

MILFBien, Charlotte8 1:24.47*   5.0
42.03 42.44

NEWBMedeiros, Savannah9 1:25.07*   4.0
39.40 45.67

MILFMoran, Melanie10 1:25.48*   3.0
40.72 44.76

DEDHMaguire, Aubrey11 1:27.47*   2.0
40.74 46.73

NORLDestefano, Lilianna12 1:28.92*   1.0
39.48 49.44

KINGFuller, Vanessa13 1:32.51*
41.71 50.80

MILFLyons, Hanorah14 1:33.06*
44.03 49.03
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NORLPerniola, Eloise15 1:41.14*
1:41.14

DEDHMcCarthy, Bryanna16 1:42.44*
1:42.44

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D1 State Cut Time51.66
D2 State Cut Time51.99
N. Sectional Cut Time52.91
S. Sectional Cut Time53.39

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HOPKPicard, Owen1 52.97* S.
25.07 27.90

MILFRamos, Lucca2 54.11*   13.0
25.66 28.45

MILFCosta, Isaac3 1:00.31*   12.0
28.56 31.75

NEWBWynn, Bryson4 1:00.79*   11.0
28.68 32.11

HOPKHarpish, Colin5 1:03.31*   10.0
30.12 33.19

DEDHPowers, Casey6 1:06.18*   9.0
KINGBailer, Luke7 1:07.34*   7.0
MILFRamnauth, Caleb8 1:09.91*   5.0

32.76 37.15
KINGJoesph, Keith9 1:10.80*   4.0
DEDHConnolly, Theo10 1:11.95*   3.0
NORLDoyle, Landon11 1:12.91*   2.0
HOPKWareham, JT12 1:13.10*   1.0
NORLSoto, Moses13 1:18.39*

35.13 43.26
NEWBRivera-Flores, Joseph14 1:26.44*

37.92 48.52
DEDHGela, Kalab15 1:30.71*

42.70 48.01
 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D1 State Cut Time5:47.47
D2 State Cut Time5:48.37
S. Sectional Cut Time5:58.37
N. Sectional Cut Time6:02.47

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

NEWBArguello, Aliyana1 6:21.64*   16.0
33.83 37.36 38.7138.44
39.12 38.76 39.32 39.35
39.30 37.45

KINGCleasby, Olivia2 6:23.17*   13.0
33.62 38.51 39.7640.45
39.18 40.03 40.26 40.30
38.67 32.39

DEDHLupianez, Mary3 6:53.03*   12.0
35.06 39.25 42.1441.53
42.46 42.88 43.25 43.02
42.37 41.07

DEDHStephens, Amelia4 7:19.13*   11.0
38.50 43.53 45.9345.03
45.76 44.77 44.87 44.66
45.69 40.39

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D1 State Cut Time5:15.36
D2 State Cut Time5:22.66
N. Sectional Cut Time5:24.25
S. Sectional Cut Time5:29.94

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HOPKBurke, Aiden1 5:28.59* S.
28.66 32.85 33.7333.99
33.57 33.32 32.67 33.85
33.74 32.21

NEWBBurdman, Liam2 6:41.75*   13.0
35.42 38.24 40.5939.86
41.51 41.52 42.72 42.23
41.73 37.93

MILFLalangui, Nick3 6:54.93*   12.0
35.53 39.09 42.5440.28
43.91 43.63 45.33 43.82
42.61 38.19

DEDHZessia, Johnathan4 7:01.03*   11.0
35.32 40.02 43.6442.27
43.39 43.80 1:29.14

39.16
 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D2 State Cut Time1:51.83
D1 State Cut Time1:51.83
S. Sectional Cut Time1:53.83
N. Sectional Cut Time1:58.71

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHOPK1 1:56.80* N.
Weeraratne, Oneli Zhu, Jay
Malladi, Padmashree Burke, Anna

29.12 30.14 27.6229.92
ADEDH2 1:56.85* N.

Megan, Mary Kate Radosta, Layla
Tartaglia, Audrey Buhlman, Samantha

31.10 27.73
AMILF3 2:11.08*   24.0

Cales, Mila Wright, Reagan
DaSilva, Samantha Macalpine, Lauren

33.27 30.00 1:07.81
ANEWB4 2:12.55*   22.0

Kalife-Pacheco, Noura Reis, Piper
Bank, Jacqui Arguello, Aliyana

31.98 34.79 31.7034.08
ANORL5 2:40.92*   20.0

Spano, Kyleigh Perniola, Eloise
Destefano, Lilianna Monteiro, Norah

45.76 41.79 37.5835.79

BDEDH--- x2:14.74*
Connolly, Cora Stephens, Amelia
Maguire, Aubrey Balfour, Lydia

31.96 32.71 32.0238.05
BMILF--- x2:24.96*

Fiedler, Lilly Bien, Charlotte
Lyons, Hanorah Luster, Julia

31.13 38.67 33.2641.90
BHOPK--- x2:26.18*

Kukunoor, Vanshika Hasegawa, Yuna
Patel, Dhriti Aggarwal, Arshia

40.02 34.52 36.4035.24
CMILF--- DQ

Devaney, Lexi Moran, Melanie
Ramalho, Isabella Oliveira, Nathiely

1:05.62 26.40 40.5947.46
BNEWB--- DQ

Perreira, Alivia Jacintho, Emma
Medeiros, Zoe Medeiros, Savannah

39.0544.88
 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D1 State Cut Time1:36.86
D2 State Cut Time1:38.03
N. Sectional Cut Time1:40.52
S. Sectional Cut Time1:40.74

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMILF1 1:38.59* N.
Fiedler, Ethan Da Silva, Ishmael
DeBarros, Eli Ramos, Lucca

24.39 24.44 24.0725.69
AHOPK2 1:49.08*   26.0

Li, Andy Gutierrez, Edward
Burke, Aiden Dutta, Arnav

27.66 29.23 26.6825.51
ADEDH3 1:58.52*   24.0

Morin, Hunter Derti, Ben
Moran, Nicholas Powers, Casey

27.81 30.86 30.1929.66
ANEWB4 2:01.28*   22.0

Nunez, Cairon Castaneda, Raul
Conceicao, Shaun Burdman, Liam

28.73 32.54 28.9131.10
AKING5 2:02.74*   20.0

Diamond, Jake Shaughnessy, Aiden
Weinberg, Alexander Bailer, Luke

30.86 35.30 28.1828.40
BHOPK--- x1:54.96*

Harpish, Colin Weil-Meggison, Caleb
Yan, Jonathan Nickerson, Andrew

28.70 32.71 30.2023.35
BMILF--- x2:02.18*

Caruso, Anthony Nystrom, Cory
Ramnauth, Caleb Lalangui, Nick

31.93 30.91 29.6029.74
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BDEDH--- x2:14.34*
Gela, Kalab Pozer, Henry
Zessia, Johnathan Connolly, Theo

37.62 32.48 31.1533.09
CMILF--- x2:29.14*

Lalangui, Chris DiStauro, Chris
Padilla, Sebastian Gomes, Davi

39.00 37.68 36.4536.01
BKING--- x2:37.50*

Manley, Gregory Nalla, Shreyasram
Patlola, Aarush Joesph, Keith

40.51 49.84 30.2736.88
 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D1 State Cut Time1:07.18
D2 State Cut Time1:07.48
N. Sectional Cut Time1:08.26
S. Sectional Cut Time1:08.98

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

NEWBColeman, Serenity1 1:05.08* D1
31.42 33.66

HOPKBurke, Anna2 1:09.28*   13.0
33.88 35.40

DEDHConnolly, Cora3 1:19.31*   12.0
39.69 39.62

MILFDaSilva, Samantha4 1:19.84*   11.0
38.72 41.12

MILFFiedler, Lilly5 1:20.44*   10.0
38.86 41.58

KINGWestbrook, Taliah6 1:27.02*   9.0
40.04 46.98

NORLDestefano, Lilianna7 1:37.72*   7.0
48.38 49.34

MILFBien, Charlotte8 1:39.83*   5.0
49.46 50.37

DEDHMaguire, Aubrey9 1:40.33*   4.0
49.30 51.03

NEWBJacintho, Emma10 1:42.55*   3.0
49.88 52.67

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D1 State Cut Time58.96
D2 State Cut Time59.96
N. Sectional Cut Time1:00.67
S. Sectional Cut Time1:02.49

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

MILFFiedler, Ethan1 1:02.53*   16.0
30.74 31.79

HOPKLi, Andy2 1:05.07*   13.0
31.06 34.01

MILFRamos, Lucca3 1:06.38*   12.0
32.17 34.21

DEDHMorin, Hunter4 1:14.08*   11.0
35.43 38.65

NEWBBurdman, Liam5 1:19.33*   10.0
38.41 40.92

MILFNystrom, Cory6 1:23.20*   9.0
41.01 42.19

DEDHPozer, Henry7 1:25.81*   7.0
42.70 43.11

KINGShaughnessy, Aiden8 1:34.36*   5.0
KINGManley, Gregory9 1:45.90*   4.0
NEWBConceicao, Shaun10 1:49.68*   3.0

53.05 56.63
NEWBWynn, Owen--- DQ

46.97 55.81
 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D2 State Cut Time1:17.16
D1 State Cut Time1:17.48
N. Sectional Cut Time1:18.13
S. Sectional Cut Time1:19.12

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

NEWBColeman, Trinity1 1:18.54* S.
36.99 41.55

NORLBugaoan, Isabella2 1:19.77*   13.0
37.73 42.04

MILFCales, Mila3 1:27.02*   12.0
40.95 46.07

NEWBKalife-Pacheco, Noura4 1:27.69*   11.0
41.21 46.48

MILFWright, Reagan5 1:29.73*   10.0
42.88 46.85

HOPKHasegawa, Yuna6 1:37.19*   9.0
45.73 51.46

KINGMehrotra, Karyna7 1:37.76*   7.0
47.76 50.00

DEDHBalfour, Lydia8 1:41.50*   5.0
48.10 53.40

HOPKAggarwal, Arshia9 1:50.57*   4.0
51.42 59.15

NORLSpano, Kyleigh10 2:06.98*   3.0
58.25 1:08.73

HOPKPatel, Dhriti--- DQ
49.96 53.39

MILFRamalho, Isabella--- DQ
1:40.02 23.35

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D1 State Cut Time1:04.88
D2 State Cut Time1:07.21
N. Sectional Cut Time1:07.73
S. Sectional Cut Time1:09.07

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HOPKBurke, Aiden1 1:14.71*   16.0
35.81 38.90

NEWBNunez, Cairon2 1:17.81*   13.0
37.39 40.42

MILFHayes, Connor3 1:20.03*   12.0
37.01 43.02

MILFKerr, Alexander4 1:20.54*   11.0
37.15 43.39

NEWBWynn, Bryson5 1:21.34*   10.0
38.61 42.73

KINGDiamond, Jake6 1:23.98*   9.0
37.99 45.99

DEDHMoran, Nicholas7 1:24.70*   7.0
39.79 44.91

MILFDeBarros, Eli8 1:27.01*   5.0
39.84 47.17

DEDHConnolly, Theo9 1:31.04*   4.0
41.86 49.18

DEDHDerti, Ben10 1:31.90*   3.0
43.65 48.25

NEWBCastaneda, Raul11 1:36.41*   2.0
42.74 53.67

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D2 State Cut Time4:05.35
D1 State Cut Time4:06.60
S. Sectional Cut Time4:13.24
N. Sectional Cut Time4:26.48

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANEWB1 4:07.87* S.
Coleman, Destiny Huston, Caroline
Coleman, Trinity Coleman, Serenity

30.43 1:03.49 1:10.4729.24
21.33 1:04.14 18.76 49.77

ADEDH2 4:23.24* N.
Lupianez, Mary Radosta, Layla
Tartaglia, Audrey Buhlman, Samantha

32.28 1:09.32 1:06.9831.28
30.08 1:03.79 29.36 1:03.15

AKING3 4:30.00*   24.0
Pollender, Darcy Westbrook, Taliah
Cleasby, Olivia Tessier, Iris

30.14 1:01.94 1:18.1334.89
31.98 1:08.65 28.22 1:01.28

AHOPK4 5:15.07*   22.0
Kukunoor, Vanshika Aggarwal, Arshia
Zhu, Jay Malladi, Padmashree

39.28 1:33.76 1:26.4436.89
27.89 1:06.76 31.92 1:08.11

ANORL5 5:20.82*   20.0
Bugaoan, Isabella Spano, Kyleigh
Monteiro, Norah Stewart, Paige

32.38 1:08.21 1:41.4548.67
41.25 1:31.37 27.67 59.79
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#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record:10:00.00*
D1 State Cut Time3:35.42
D2 State Cut Time3:41.55
S. Sectional Cut Time3:42.62
N. Sectional Cut Time3:42.67

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHOPK1 3:59.09*   32.0
Dutta, Arnav Harpish, Colin
Yan, Jonathan Picard, Owen

28.64 1:00.80 1:02.0129.82
14.16 1:04.52 24.02 51.76

AMILF2 4:14.74*   26.0
Costa, Isaac Hayes, Connor
Lalangui, Nick Kerr, Alexander

28.79 1:00.84 1:03.7430.53
31.47 1:05.75 29.75 1:04.41

ANEWB3 4:25.34*   24.0
Wynn, Bryson Lin, Daniel
Burdman, Liam Conde, Alexandre

31.03 1:03.72 1:10.4031.58
31.66 1:08.80 29.34 1:02.42

AKING4 5:09.78*   22.0
Shaughnessy, Aiden Joesph, Keith
Diamond, Jake Bailer, Luke

1:26.00 1:10.9633.04
36.96 1:23.56 32.04 1:09.26

BHOPK--- x5:07.73*
Goverdhan, Ajay Wareham, JT
Weil-Meggison, Caleb Nickerson, Andrew

42.77 1:39.03 1:09.1028.94
34.32 1:12.15 33.03 1:07.45

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 22

1. New Bedford 482
2. Milford 446
3. Hopkinton 422
4. Dedham 307
5. King Phillip 268
6. Norwell 126

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. New Bedford 292
2. Dedham 176
3. Hopkinton 156
4. Milford 150
5. King Phillip 140
6. Norwell 121

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Milford 296
2. Hopkinton 266

3. New Bedford 190
4. Dedham 131
5. King Phillip 128
6. Norwell 5


